Single Board Computers
PV5000HX2(-M) Series
Texas Micro Inc., an ISO 9001 certified manufacturer, has been designing and manufacturing industrial computers and microprocessors since 1975.
A founding member of PICMG®, it developed the industry’s first PC compatible computers using passive backplanes. The company offers a full line
of rugged rackmount and benchtop chassis, single board computers and add-on peripherals.  Texas Micro's products are manufactured in the USA
specifically for industrial automation, computer telephony integration and other mission critical, high reliability applications.
SCALABLE  PERFORMANCE  &  PCI  VIDEO
The Texas Micro PV5000HX2(-M) series SBCs provide unparalleled, scalable,

temperature 0oC to 60oC (32oF - 140oF)
humidity 40oC, non-condensing
ORDERING GUIDE
233MHz P55C PCI/ISA SBC
   with Pentium processor, video and 0KB L2 cache
200MHz P55C PCI/ISA SBC
   with Pentium processor, video and 0KB L2 cache
166MHz P55C PCI/ISA SBC
   with Pentium processor, video and 0KB L2 cache
166MHz P54C PCI/ISA SBC
   with Pentium processor, video and 0KB L2 cache
133MHz P54C PCI/ISA SBC
   with Pentium processor, video and 0KB L2 cache
100MHz P54C PCI/ISA SBC
   with Pentium processor, video and 0KB L2 cache
4MB 70ns DRAM (1M x 36)
8MB 70ns DRAM (2M x 36)
16MB 60ns high-density DRAM (4M x 36)
32MB 60ns high-density DRAM (8M x 36)
64MB 60ns high-density DRAM (16M x 36)
4MB 60ns EDO DRAM (1M x 32)
8MB 60ns EDO DRAM (2M x 32)
256KB L2 cache module
   (8ns synchronous pipeline burst COAST SRAM)
512KB L2 cache module
   (8ns synchronous pipeline burst COAST SRAM)
Parallel and serial ports harness (LPT1, COM2)
MODEL NUMBER
PV5233HX2-M
PV5200HX2-M
PV5166HX2-M
PV5166HX2
PV5133HX2
PV5100HX2
TMM-10036/70
TMM-20036/70
TMM-40036HD/60
TMM-80036HD/60
TMM-16036HD/60
TMM-10032EDO/60
TMM-20032EDO/60
TMM-PBS/256KB
TMM-PBS/512KB
SP1A
SPECIFICATIONS
■ CPU: —P55C 166MHz, 200MHz or 233MHz Pentium®
processor with MMXTM technology
—P54C 100MHz, 133MHz or 166MHz Pentium processor
■ Cache: Optional 256KB or 512KB Level 2 write-back cache
(8ns synchronous pipeline burst COAST SRAM)
■ Chip set: IntelTM 430HX at 66MHz processor bus speed
■ Memory Subsystem:
Four 72-pin sockets organized in two banks supporting:
up to 256MB with 1/2/4/8/16MB x 36, 60/70ns, Fast Page
Mode DRAM SIMMS - parity or ECC mode (single bit
error correction, double bit detection) via chip set
or
up to 32MB with 1/2MB x 32 60ns, EDO
(Extended Data Out) DRAM SIMMS
■ Video: PCI SVGA (Chips & Technology 65550)
2MB video display memory; 256 colors at 1280 x 1024,
64K colors at 1024 x 768, 16M colors at 800 x 600 and
16M colors at 640 x 480 supported
■ Bus Interface: AT Bus (98 pin) fully buffered (8.33MHz)
PCI Bus (120 pin) fully buffered (33MHz)
■ Addressing: Real and protected mode supported
Real address mode: 20-bit
Protected address mode: 16-bit on bus access
■ Data Path: 64-bit on board, 16-bit on bus access,
32-bit on PCI local bus
■ Interrupts: 11 edge sensitive and configurable
4 PCI level sensitive, configurably mapped
as IRQ 5, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14 or 15